🔁 CIMB BANK 🛛 🔁 CIMB ISLAMIC

CIMB Touch 'n Go Zing Card

PRINCIPAL CARD DETAILS

SMSA				
Branch Code				
Employee No.				

Auto-Reload Fees			
Reload Amount	RM100	RM200	RM300
Reload Fees		RM1.50	

□ YES! I am an existing CIMB Bank / CIMB Islamic Bank principal

cardmember. Please send me a CIMB Touch 'n Go Zing card and link

Zing Card Fees & Charges			
New Zing card application	RM10.00		
Zing card replacement	RM10.00		

2 SUPPLEMENTARY CARD DETAILS

YES! I am an existing CIMB Bank / CIMB Islamic Bank supplementary cardmember. Please send me a CIMB Touch 'n Go Zing card and link it to the below CIMB Bank / CIMB Islamic Bank supplementary credit card.

it to the below CIMB Bank / CIMB Islamic Bank principal credit card.	the below CIMB Bank / CIMB Islamic Bank supplementary credit card.
Principal Credit Card No. :	Supplementary Credit Card No. :
Full Name As In NRIC :	Full Name As In NRIC :
Old I/C No. :	Contact No. (H/P) :
New I/C No.: 🗌 MyKad 🗌 MyTentera 🗌 MyPolis 🗌 Passport	With auto-reload amount of RM100 RM200 RM300
Contact No. (H/P) :	
With auto-reload amount of CRM100 RM200 RM300	

Notes:

1. If the auto-reload amount is not specified, CIMB Bank / CIMB Islamic Bank will automatically set the default reload amount to RM100.

2. One (1) Zing card per credit card only.

3 CIMB Touch 'n Go ZING Card DECLARATION

In addition to the declaration where I have confirmed that any credit card issued to me shall be subject to the Bank's Cardholder Agreement, I also agree to abide by the terms and conditions of the Touch 'n Go Zing Card (hereinafter collectively referred to as "the Card") and any other terms and conditions imposed by Touch 'n Go Sdn. Bhd. (hereinafter referred to as "TNGSB") and/or the Bank from time to time in respect of the use of the Touch 'n Go features of the Card. I am aware the Card has an automatic reload amount of RM100, RM200 or RM300 and that the automatic reload fee of RM1.50 is payable. I confirm and irrevocably authorize the Bank to debit my Credit Card account, as the case may be, for each reload and automatic reload fee (where chargeable) whenever the account balance drops to RM50 and below. A RM10.00 fee is also chargeable for new Card replacements. By signing and/or using the Card I agree to be bound by the terms and conditions imposed by the Card and other variations or amendments thereof. I understand that the Zing Card remains the property of TNGSB and must be returned to TNGSB upon request.

4 PRIVACY NOTICE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I/We hereby acknowledge that I/we have accessed and/or read the Privacy Notice issued by CIMB Group applicable to CIMB Bank and CIMB Islamic Bank (which is available at all CIMB Bank and CIMB Islamic Bank branches as well as at CIMB Bank's and CIMB Islamic Bank's website at www.cimbbank. com.my or www.cimbislamic.com.my or has otherwise been made available to me/us) and confirm my/our agreement to the same. I also hereby authorise CIMB Bank Berhad / CIMB Islamic Bank Berhad to forward all my personal details and data contained in this application to Touch 'n Go Sdn. Bhd. to enable them to issue me my CIMB Touch 'n Go Zing Card.

5 TAX

I/We am/are aware that the credit card may be subject to taxes (including but not limited to indirect taxes or withholding taxes), where applicable, as may be imposed by the Government of Malaysia or by any other government body in any jurisdiction and I/we hereby further agree that I/we shall be liable for any taxes payable in connection with or arising out of credit card(s) issued to me/us under this application and I/we hereby authorized the Bank to debit my/our credit card with the Bank for the same.

Principal Applicant's Signature :	Supplementary Applicant's Signature :
Date :	Date :